Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki
Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Miodzikéw 12 - 13 lat
Gdansk, 22. - 23.3.2024
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Gdanski
Oérodek Spartu

Konkurencja 9
22.03.2024 - 13:23

4 x 50m zmienny

12 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz6

2 Siédemka Gdynia 122
3 Siédemka Gdynia 121
4 Dwojka Tczew 122

Seria2z6

1 Cartusia Kartuzy 12

2 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 123
3 Osemka Starogard Gd 12

4 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 122
5 Zabianka Gdansk 122

6 Delfin Gdynia 12

Seria3z6

1 Siédemka Sopot 121

2 Barrakuda Gdarisk 12

3 Dwoéjka Morena Gdarsk 121
4 Zabianka Gdansk 121

5 Neptun Gdansk 12

6 Dwodjka Tczew 121

Seria4z6

2 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 133
3 Delfin Gdynia 13
4 Dwojka Tczew 132

Seria5z6

1 Skalar Stupsk 13

2 Zabianka Gdansk 133

3 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 131
4 Dwobjka Tczew 131

5 Siédemka Sopot 132

6 Sibdemka Gdynia 132

Seria6z6

1 Zabianka Gdansk 132

2 Siédemka Sopot 131

3 Zabianka Gdansk 131

4 Siédemka Gdynia 131

5 Barrakuda Gdansk 13

6 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 132

Pomorski Okregowy Zwiazek Pltywacki

Siédemka Gdynia
Siédemka Gdynia
Dwojka Tczew

Cartusia Kartuzy
Dwojka Morena Gdarisk
Osemka Starogard Gd
Dwojka Morena Gdarisk
Zabianka Gdansk

Delfin Gdynia

Siédemka Sopot
Barrakuda Gdarnisk
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk
Neptun Gdarisk

Dwojka Tczew

Dwojka Morena Gdarnsk
Delfin Gdynia
Dwoéjka Tczew

Skalar Stupsk

Zabianka Gdansk
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Dwajka Tczew
Siédemka Sopot
Siodemka Gdynia

Zabianka Gdansk
Siodemka Sopot
Zabianka Gdarisk
Siédemka Gdynia
Barrakuda Gdansk
Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk

3:16.12
2:52.86
2:54.14

2:46.84
2:41.87
2:40.81
2:41.18
2:42.67
2:50.22

2:31.69
2:30.59
2:28.37
2:30.11
2:30.90
2:40.29

555

2:33.66
2:32.48
2:25.30
2:26.70
2:33.35
2:51.73

2:22.15
2:20.06
2:10.56
2:18.59
2:21.58
2:24.72
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